
Open

Horse Name March April May July September Herd Trail Rail RRiding Reining Cowhorse Boxing ShowShip Conf. Total Points
The Last Bambino x x x 8 8 14 6 36
Supercross Spook x x x 8 7 7 8 3 33

Sweet Baby Brother x x x x 32 32
Reydio Edit x x x x 8 23 31

Spoonful Of Nic x x 20 8 3 31
MSU Metallic Chic x x x 9 13 2 3 27

The Best Pickup Line x 7 8 7 22
Smooth Scotty Bowman x x 7 1 2 8 3 21

Got Easter x x x 20 20
Calll Me Rip x x 9 6 5 20

My Kind Of Girl x 5 4 4 3 3 19
GQH Elegant Lynx x x x 17 17

The Devils Wife x x x 9 1 7 17
Ima Twixter x 10 6 16

Shiners Nifty Fifty x 12 4 16
Seven S Rock Tonite x x 3 7 5 15
Stylish In Diamonds x x 5 1 9 15

Freckles Lil Wil x 2 7 3 2 14
Little Jersey Chic x 6 8 14
Simply Blessed x 5 7 2 14
Prince Tobicat x 8 5 13

CSLF Im A Peppy Chic x x 2 11 13
Automatic Stik x x 12 12

Plenty Metall To Cut x 7 4 1 12
SR Shiney My Hiney x 6.5 4.5 11

An Empty Glass x 11 11
Gunna Smoke Em x 11 11
JP Lil Blu Boon x 2 7 2 11

A Sparkling Boom x 4 1 6 11
Metallic Peacemaker x 6.5 1 3 10.5

Sundoctor x 10 10
AWholeLotALilBeers x 10 10
Metallic GunzNRosez x 6 4 10

San Pat Shine x 10 10



Open

Horse Name March April May July September Herd Trail Rail RRiding Reining Cowhorse Boxing ShowShip Conf. Total Points
Collen Cats Spot x x 4 6 10
How Sweet Am I x 2 3 2 1 1 9

Dirty Things x 8 1 9
Peppys Hickory Jane x 4.5 4 8.5
CCR Bet Shesa Star x 8 8

Jet Setting Jackie x 8 8
Dual Sugar Light x x 7.5 7.5

OurHollywoodHomeRun x x 2 5 7
Sippin N Swervin x 2 5 7

CKC The Boogie Man x 5 2 7
Got Easter x 7 7

Lil Shining Voodoo x 6 6
Fire Starter x 3 3 6

Dual Sugar Light x 6 6
Whizards N Smoke x 5 5

Rumba Down x 3 1 4
Guntime Nite x 4 4

LT OnceYouGoHiDollar x 4 4
Sixes Sippin Whiskey x 3.5 3.5

Shamrock Playn x 2 1 3
Once Upon A Blue Boon x x 3 3

Marty x 3 3
Mizz Cali Kitten x x 3 3
Precious Cash x 2 1 3

RWS Slytee Royal x 3 3
Genuine Reynshine x 2 2

PJS Black Lily x x 2 2
Meradas Frecklin Cat x 2 2

Jelley Dun It x 2 2
Flinn It x 1 1 2

Woody Be A Chic x 2 2
No Guns Sista x 1 1

No Oaks At The Doc x 1 1



Open

Horse Name March April May July September Herd Trail Rail RRiding Reining Cowhorse Boxing ShowShip Conf. Total Points
J Whitesocks x 1 1

Time For Lightening x 1 1
Gunners Dun It Doll x 1 1

Cason Merada x 1 1
Cat Boon Too x 1 1
SPF Last Call x 1 1

High Caliber Cat x 1 1
Chic Out This Mitch x 1 1
A Lil Ruff N Spooky x 1 1



Amateur

Rider Horse Name March April May July September Herd Trail Rail Conf. RRiding Reining Cowhorse Boxing Box Drive Total Points
Brandy Robbins BR Jaes Poco Maggy x x x x 8 11 1 9 29
Kyle Sanders Ima Tinseltown Champ x 7 6 3 16
Audrey Ferrie BC Pennys From Tari x 5 1 4 2 1 3 16
Kenlee Jeanna West Smarty Got Spooked x 3 2 3 4 1 13
Ashley Jindrich The Best Pickup Line x 8 4 1 13
Kyle Sanders Cason Merada x x 3 5 4.5 12.5
Julic McBroom Lil Jersey Chic x 6 5 11
Emma Lorenzen Im Into Chics x x 1 4 2 3 10
Johnny Neergaard GQH Elegant Lynx x x x x 8.5 8.5
Christy Young Show With Guns x 4 3 1 8
Rachel Cobb Metallic Peacemaker x x 6 1 7
Tom Mims Guna Smoke Em x x 2 5 7
JoBeth Scarlett Freckles Lil Wil x 2 2 2 6
Kaylee Rodriguez Won Cut Above x 1 2 1 1 1 6
Tina Wehrs Tate x 1 1 3 1 6
Dolores Cain CKC The Boogie Man x 4 2 6
Jane Hicks Titan x 4 1 5
Edgar De Jong Automatic Stik x x 4.5 4.5

Oh Dual Flo x 4.5 4.5
Hope Entz Dual Sugar Light x x 3 3
Jane E Chastain An Empty Glass x 1 2 3
Kim Blanton Rumba Down x 3 3
Bradley Storck Reggie Rey Von x 2 1 3
Mackenzie Latimer Citas QT Sweetheart x 2 2
Barbara Foos Iamsamsibob x 2 2
Stacy McFall Rockin W Gypsy x 1.5 1.5
Maria Oglesby Dont Look Pancho x 1.5 1.5
Ellen Mahler Honee Im Hot x 1 1
Anita Perry Mizz Cali Kitten x 1 1
Jessica Pennington SR Shiney My Hiney x 1 1
Tom Blanton Genuine Chex's Hombre x 1 1



Amateur Select

Rider Horse Name March April May July September Herd Trail Rail Conf. RRiding Reining Boxing Showmanship Total Points
Katie Coffman FJ Otra x x x x 19 21 11 51
David Coffman Hannasshastaspoonful x x x x 19 13 17 49
Caroline Gilmore The Last Bambino x x 2 10 8 6 26
Kim Blanton Rumba Down x x x x 12 7 19
Shelly Gardner I Cee Dee Cow x 4 6 3 4 17
Kyle Sanders Ima Tinseltown Champ x 9 6 1 16
Christy Carson Show With Guns x 1 7 5 3 16
Tom Mims Guna Smoke Em x x 1 8 4 13
Kelley Crabtree Oh Dual Flo x 3 5 2 3 13
Missy Carlisle Natures Law x 2 4 1 5 12
Julie McBroom Little Jersey Chic x 5 5 10
Barbara Foos Imasamiamsybob x x 1 2 2 3 2 10
Johnny Neergaard GQH Elegant Lynx x x x 8 8
Ellen Mahler Honee Im Hot x 4 1 5
Hope Entz Dual Sugar Light x x 4 4
Carol Maples Hot Mada x 1 3 4
Jane E Chastain An Empty Glass x 3 1 4
Edgar De Jong Automatic Stik x 3 3
Anita Perry Mizz Cali Kitten x x 2 1 3
Nicki Mims Guna Smoke Em x 1 2 3
Robert Victor Boyer Smart Ginnin x 2 2
Greg Flippen Banking On Banksy x 2 2
Kim Blanton Genuine Chexs Hombre x 1 1
Tom Blanton Genuine Chexs Hombre x 1 1



Amateur Novice

Rider Horse Name March April May July September Herd Trail Rail Conf. RRiding Reining Boxing ShowShip Total Points
Melanie Sutton Chocolena Whiz Chic x x x x 8 16 15 2 21 10 17 89
Brandy Robbins BR Jaes Poco Maggy x x x x 17 20 3 23 63
Emma Lorenzen Im Into Chics x x x 14 6 7 9 36
Enjoli Gupton Daisy Duke x x x 5 6 7 9.5 1 3 2 33.5
Simone Allen Wrinkle Lena x 6 8 8 3 6 31
Jessica Pennington SR Shiney My Hiney x x x 3 10 3 9 25
Mackenzie Latimer Citas QT Sweetheart x 4 6 6.5 2 3 21.5
Tabitha Wright Lost River Blue Buck x x x x x 6 5 3 4 18
Allegra Davis Smooth Scotty Bowman x x 1 3 4 5 13
Allie Stevens Wimpys Artwork x x 6 5 11
Melodye Batey Supercross Spook x x 3 1 4 3 11
Jayme Belk Boons Ichin To Play x 3 6.5 9.5
Tina Wehrs Tate x 1 3 4 1 9
Hannah Cline KS Viva La Frenchie x 2 6 8
Allegra Davis Reydio Edit x 2 5 7
Jane E Chastain An Empty Glass x 6 6
Nadine Eubank Custom Hat Cat x 6 6
Avery Shinault Chocolena Whiz Chic x 4 2 6
Alicia Leon Seven S Rock Tonite x 1 5 6
Katie Coffman FJ Otra x x 5.5 5.5
Anna Ginn Shinners Nifty Fifty x 2 3 5
Sami Jo Vertz Picasos Smart Luna x 2 1 2 5
Alicia Porter Dun It With Sass x 4 4
Brittney Yocum Spooky Ice x 3 3
Anita Perry Mizz Cali Kitten x 1 2 3
Missy Carlisle Natures Law x 3 3
Nadine Eubank DJ Melody x 1 1 2
Alice Leon Gunners Dun It Coll x x 1 1 2
Dana Bradford Genuine Reyshine x 2 2
Greg Flippen Banking On Banksy x 1 1 2
Carol Maples Hot Mada x 2 2
Alexa Lee Daly Chic Out This Mitch x 2 2
David Coffman HannahShastaSpoonful x 2 2
Taylor Alexander Southern Gem x 1 1
Carol Maples Slidin Spark x 1 1



Youth 13&U

Rider Horse Name March April May September Herd Trail Rail Conf. Boxing Total Points
Margot Kelley Ima Stylish Babe x x x 1 2 1 2 6
Olivia Gupton Olena Skeets x x x 4 4
Emma Parks J Whitesocks x x 4 4
Margot Kelley Olena Skeets x 2 2
Margot Kelley Peppys Hickory Jane x 1 1
Carlie Sharklet Judy x 1 1



Youth

Rider Horse Name March April May July September Herd Trail Rail SShip Conf. RanchR Reining Boxing Total Points
Blythe Owens Stitches Lilo Rey x x x x x 8 10 8 10 36
Hannah Young RWS Slytee Royal x x 2 1 1 6 10
Libby Clifton How Sweet Am I x 1 3 1 1 3 9
Margot Kelley SJR Diamond Katrina x 3 5 8
Josie Mansfield LT OnceYouGoHiDollar x 1 3 2 6
Olivia Garvin Peptos Chickaboon CD x 3 1 2 6
Kaelynn Samuels Great Big Boss x 6 6
Mica Lippian Dunnit In The Night x 5 5
Hannah Young Tags Fancy Jaguar x 1 1 2 4
Hannah Young San Pat Shine x 2 2 4
Brady Kissell Pepper x 3 1 4
Margot Kelley Ima Stylish Babe x 3 3
Margot Kelley Peppys Hickory Jane x 3 3
Colten O'Connell Once Upon A Blu Boon x x 3 3
Josie Mansfield Whizards N Smoke x 2 2
Olivia Gupton O Lena Skeets x 1 1
Josie Mansfield LT Cats Painted Lady x 1 1
Hannah Young Shaded Copy Cat x 1 1
Colten O'Connell PGPlaygunEspecial x 1 1



Youth Novice

Rider Horse Name March April May July September Herd Trail Rail Conf. RanchR Reining Boxing Total Points
Kendall Brooks O Lena Skeets x x 5 6 3 5 2 21
Kendall Brooks Jelley Dun It x x 2 4 2 3 11
Kate Scott Loftin LT Cats Painted Lady x 5 2 2 9
Jade Buckingham Peppy Bar Dudes x 1 1 3 5
Emma Parks J Whitesocks x x 4 4
Margot Kelley Custom Hat Cat x 1 2 3
Kate Scott Loftin Handsome Blue Mist x 1 1 2
Olivia Gupton O Lena Skeets x 2 2
Margot Kelley Ima Stylish Babe x 2 2
Mica Lippian Dunnit In The Night x 1 1



Walk+Trot

Rider Horse Name March April May July September Herd Trail Rail RRiding Total Points
Emma Parks J Whitesocks x x x x x 10 11 11 32
Olivia Gupton Olena Skeets x x x x 11 10 8 29
Ann Mosiej Desirable Playincat x 1 2 3 6
Alicia Porter Dun It With Sass x 3 3
Carlie Sharklet Judy x 1 1 1 3


